
43536
43541
43542
43543
43544
43545
43546
43547
43570
43548
43579
43549

38791
44425
44426
44427
44428
44429
44431
44432
44433
44434
44435
44436

43324
43325

41960

28269
4066
44264
44261
44262
4435
41050
30714
32954

SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC  
  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC  
  
SPARK PLUG SOCKET  
SPARK PLUG SOCKET  
  
90T RATCHET  
  
BREAKER BAR  
SPEED HANDLE  
EXTENSION BAR  
EXTENSION BAR  
EXTENSION BAR  
UNIVERSAL JOINT  
SPINNER HANDLE  
RATCHET ADAPTER  
RATCHET SPINNER DISK  

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

3/8"
3/8"

3/8"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM
18 MM
19 MM

8 MM
9 MM
10 MM
11 MM
12 MM
13 MM
14 MM
15 MM
16 MM
17 MM
18 MM
19 MM

5/8"
13/16"

3"
6"
10"

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
DRIVE
SIZE

08/18 (09-98953)

CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY
If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. 

For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page:www.craftsman.com/warranty 
This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Sears Brands Management Corporation, Hoffman Estates, IL 60179

 PARTS LIST FOR 36 PC.MECHANICS STARTER SET #98953


