## **CRAFTSMAN**<sup>®</sup>

## PARTS LIST FOR 36 PC.MECHANICS STARTER SET #98953

ITEM		DESCRIPTION	DRIVE SIZE
43536 43541 43542 43543 43544 43545 43545 43546 43547 43570 43548 43579	8 MM 9 MM 10 MM 11 MM 12 MM 13 MM 13 MM 14 MM 15 MM 16 MM 17 MM 18 MM	SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC	SIZE 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8"
43549 38791	19 MM 8 MM	SOCKET 6PT STD METRIC	3/8" 3/8"
44425 44426 44427 44428 44429 44431 44432 44433 44433 44435 44435	9 MM 10 MM 11 MM 12 MM 13 MM 14 MM 15 MM 16 MM 17 MM 18 MM 19 MM	SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC SOCKET 6PT DEEP METRIC	3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8"
43324 43325	5/8" 13/16"	SPARK PLUG SOCKET SPARK PLUG SOCKET	3/8" 3/8"
41960 28269 4066 44264 44261 44262 4435 41050 30714 32954	3" 6" 10"	90T RATCHET BREAKER BAR SPEED HANDLE EXTENSION BAR EXTENSION BAR EXTENSION BAR UNIVERSAL JOINT SPINNER HANDLE RATCHET ADAPTER RATCHET SPINNER DISK	3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8"

## **CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY**

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page:www.craftsman.com/warranty This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state. Sears Brands Management Corporation, Hoffman Estates, IL 60179